POACOCOLOGIANITAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	AMERICIAN	Title	Co.	
	(PROFOSED CORPORA	TENAME-MUS	TINCLUDESUFFIX	<u> </u>
			7000057250 -06/07/0201(*****878.75 *	1170 021008 *****78.75
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	les of incorporation	on and a check for:	Total B. Com.
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified C	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status AL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM	:loseph_C Name (P	ichowsk))	. <u>.</u>
		Akluad (Address	k Blob # 8	300
	Pl Caribertiale Pl 33311 City, State & Zip			
		S6), 9939 elephone number	2002 JUN 24 AM 10: 03 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2544 WOZ-16654

Julas 102



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

The state of the s

2002 JUN 24 AM 10: 03

SECRE DAME OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

June 7, 2002

JOSEPH CICHOWSKI 800 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD. SUITE #200 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33311

SUBJECT: AMERICAN TITLE CO. Ref. Number: W02000016654

We have received your document for AMERICAN TITLE CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 602A00037852

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	•
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	Many Line Color Street
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the supportation about the	The second secon
The name of the corporation shall be: USA TITLE CO.	ZU02 JUN 24 AM 10: 03
USA TITLE CO.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing address in	n de la companya del companya del companya de la co
800 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD. SUITE 200 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33311	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	三分(権力)別決を対象を ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・
REAL ESTATE TITLE CLOSINGS	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	2.20 (国民共和共共和共 2.40年) (日本)
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option	
NOT LISTED	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	The state of the s
JOSEPH CICHOWSKI, ESQ 800 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 200 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33311	- <u>-</u> .
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	Fig. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
JOSEPH CICHOWSKI, ESQ 800 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 200 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33311	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a	a contract the contract to the
	The state of the s
Signature/Registered Agent	6/18/2002
	Date Date

Signature/Incorporator